MULTI FIT FLAT & PLASTIC TYPE WIPER BLADES
FLAT BLADE
The new Lucas RearBLADE Multi Fit range has been
engineered to deliver reliable rear-screen wiping
performance across a huge variety of vehicles.
Designed with the same commitment to quality and
durability that has made Lucas a trusted name for
generations, the RearBLADE range ensures safe, streak-
free visibility in all conditions. Available with a range of
multi-use adaptors.
NEW
Two types for total coverage:
PLASTIC TYPE
BLADE
Lucas RearBLADE Multi Fit Flat Wiper Blades offers sleek, aerodynamic
styling to match modern OE designs. Supplied with the A adaptor
pre-installed, with additional dedicated
adaptors provided in
each box to ensure
compatibility across
multiple arm types.
Made with quality
natural (NR) rubber for
smoother, quieter
performance from the
very first use.
lucasautomotive.com
Lucas Automotive Aftermarket.� Lucas and the Diagonal Device �are registered trademarks. ELTA is a trademark of ELTA Automotive Limited. LUC-10347
LWPR10 10”/250mm ü ü
LWPR12 12”/300mm ü ü ü ü
LWPR14 14”/350mm ü ü
LWPR16 16”/410mm ü ü ü
A B D E J
A (TRUNNION) B (CROSS PIN) C (V-NOTCH) D (PTB) E (I&L)
LWFR10 10”/250mm ü ü ü
LWFR11 11”/280mm ü ü ü ü
LWFR12 12”/300mm ü
LWFR13 13”/330mm ü ü ü ü
LWFR14 14”/350mm ü
LWFR15 15”/380mm ü ü ü ü ü
LWFR16 16”/410mm ü ü ü ü
PRE-INSTALLED
MULTI FIT FLAT WIPER BLADES
MULTI FIT PLASTIC TYPE WIPER BLADES
Lucas RearBLADE Multi Fit Plastic Type Wiper Blades developed for the
traditional arm fitment of older vehicle applications. They feature a range
of dedicated adaptors provided in each box to ensure compatibility
across multiple arm types.
Made with quality natural
(NR) rubber for smoother,
quieter performance
from the very first use.